A/C No.: 300-0098
Statement Date: 31/10/2025

Debtor: TAN BOON CHOON (PI31424)

Terms: C.O.D.Address:

PERSIARAN WAWASAN

K-17-03 TRIGON RESIDENCE

Page : 1 of 1

47160 PUCHONG SELANGOR
PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

Balance B/F 15,510.00 15,510.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN ONLY RM : 15,510.00

8 MONTHS7 MONTHS

2 MONTHS1 MONTHCURRENT

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

3 MONTHS 4 MONTHS 5 MONTHS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 MONTHS 9 MONTHS 10 MONTHS 11 & OVER

15,510.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.